
Year 8 Outdoor Education Program 2023-24

Day Date Month Group A Group B Group C Group D Group E

Thursday 21st September Sailing Sailing Climbing Climbing Paddlesports

AE & JT AE & JT BE IM KD 

Communication Communication Movement Movement Co-ordination

Friday 6th October Sailing Sailing Climbing Climbing Paddlesports

AE & JT AE & JT BE IM KD 

Communication Communication Movement Movement Co-ordination

Thursday 19th October Climbing Climbing Paddlesports Sailing Sailing

IM BE KD AE & JT AE & JT

Movement Movement Co-ordination Communication Communication

Friday 17th November Overnight Overnight Overnight Overnight Overnight 

Saturday 18th November Expedition Expedition Expedition Expedition Expedition

Thursday 30th November Climbing Climbing Paddlesports Sailing Sailing

IM BE KD AE & JT AE & JT

Movement Movement Co-ordination Communication Communication

Friday 12th January

Spirituality Day Spirituality Day Spirituality Day Spirituality Day Spirituality Day

Thursday 25th January Liverpool  Liverpool  Liverpool  Liverpool  Liverpool  

Cathedrals Cathedrals Cathedrals Cathedrals Cathedrals

Thursday 8th February Coastal Coastal Coastal Coastal Coastal 

Exploring Exploring Exploring Exploring Exploring

Friday 1st March Bushcraft & Bushcraft & Bushcraft & Bushcraft & Bushcraft &

Outdoor Art Outdoor Art Outdoor Art Outdoor Art Outdoor Art

Thursday 14th March Paddlesports Paddlesports Sailing Climbing Climbing



KD JT AE & SG BE IM

Co-ordination Co-ordination Communication Movement Movement

Friday 19th April Paddlesports Paddlesports Sailing Climbing Climbing

KD JT AE & SG BE IM

Co-ordination Co-ordination Communication Movement Movement

Friday 10th May Watersports Watersports Watersports Watersports Watersports 

Option Day Option Day Option Day Option Day Option Day

Pre-Sign Up Pre-Sign Up Pre-Sign Up Pre-Sign Up Pre-Sign Up

*Please note - Activities may be subject to change, depending on weather conditions


